
B.—2a.

CLASS II.—COLONIAL SECRETARY.

12

Appropriationsfor Consolidated Fund Services.

1880-81.

£ s. d.
Vote 3.—Premier's Office 450 0 0

f

2,005 0 0„ 4.—Colonial Secretary ...
„ 5.—Messengers and Office Keepers ... 3,780 2 6

„ G.—Electoral 3,560 0 0

„ 7.—Audit 8,450 0 0

„ 8.—Government Statist... 6,792 0 0

„ 9.—Geological and Meteorological ... 3,565 0 0

„ 10.—Agent-General 3,000 0 0

„ 11.—Charitable 40,000 0 0

„ 12.—Lunatic Asylums 35,178 8 4

„ 13.—Printing and Stationery 22,660 6 8

„ 14.—Sheep and Cattle 13,000 0 0

,, 15.—Compensation 10,000 0 0

„ 16.—Miscellaneous Services 39,537 1 0

TOTAL OF CLASS II. 191,977 18 6

jtem.
.80-81.

PREMIER'S OFFICE.
££ s. d.s. d. £ s. d.

VOTE No. 3.
Secretary to Premier and to Cabinet (also

Confidential Clerk to Treasury) 450 0 0
450 0 0

450 0 0
Total—Vote No. 3

COLONIAL SECRETARY'S OFFICE.

1
2
8
4
5

VOTE No. 4.
Colonial Secretary's Office—

Under Secretary
Chief Clerk
3 Clerks, 1 at £220, 1 at £180, 1 at £165 ...
Junior Clerk
Extra CJerical Assistance

800
350
565

90
200

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total—Vote No. 4 2,005 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

