CLASS II.—COLONIAL SECRETARY.

							1880-	81.	
						-	£	s.	d.
Vote	3.—Premier's Office	•••			•••		450	0	0
,,	4.—Colonial Secretary	•••			•••		2,005	0	0
,,	5.—Messengers and Office Keeper	'S			•••		3,780	2	6
,,	6.—Electoral	•••	•••		•••		3,560	0	0
,,	7.—Audit	•••	•••		•••		8,450	0	0
,,	8.—Government Statist	•••	•••		•••		6,792	0	0
,,	9.—Geological and Meteorological				•••		3,565	0	0
,,,	10.—Agent-General	•••	•••		•••		3,000	0	0
,,	11.—Charitable	•••					40,000	0	0
,,	12.—Lunatic Asylums	•••			•••		35,178	8	4
,,	13.—Printing and Stationery	•••			•••		22,660	6	8
,,	14.—Sheep and Cattle	•••	,				13,000	0	0
,,	15.—Compensation	•••	•••		٠		10,000	0	0
,,	16.—Miscellaneous Services	•••	•••		•••		39,537	1	0
	TOTAL OF CLASS	II.	•••		•••		191,977	18	6
Item.				1880–81.					
				£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	PREMIER'S OFFIC	E.							
1	VOTE No. 3. Secretary to Premier and to Confidential Clerk to Treasu Total—Vote No.	ry)	(also	450	0	o _	450	0	0
	COLONIAL SECRETARY'S	OFFIC	E.						
1 2 3 4 5	VOTE No. 4. Colonial Secretary's Office— Under Secretary Chief Clerk 3 Clerks, 1 at £220, 1 at £180 Junior Clerk Extra Clerical Assistance		65	800 350 565 90 200	0	0 0 0 0			
	TOTAL-VOTE N	o. 4			· · · · · ·	-	2,005	0	0